	2019 Airport Se	al Coat and	Mark	- AGMP28X	- 4/9/19 9:00ar	m			
				Straig	ht Stripe		ell Asphalt	American Road	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
CHEYENNE									
Base Bid				45 750 00	d= === 00	45 500 00	46 500 00	425 000 00	405 000 00
C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
P-620-5.1A	Permanent Waterbone Pavement Markings, Including Black and Green Paint	364,000	SF	\$0.30	\$109,200.00	\$0.48	\$174,720.00	\$0.50	\$182,000.00
P-620-5.1E	Reflective Readings	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
P-620-5.1F	Marking Obliteration	32,600	SF	\$0.65	\$21,190.00	\$0.40	\$13,040.00	\$0.70	\$22,820.00
P-620-5.1L	Type I Reflective Media for Airfield Markings	18,800	LB	\$0.51	\$9,588.00	\$0.65	\$12,220.00	\$0.50	\$9,400.00
					\$146,478.00	<u> </u>	\$206,980.00		\$240,720.00
ni Lati				CHECK	\$146,478.00	CHECK	\$206,980.00	CHECK	\$240,720.00
Bid Alternat	1	40.200		CO 54	to 202.00	ćo ce	¢44 020 00	60.50	¢0.400.00
P-620.5.1L	Type I Reflective Media for Airfield Markings	-18,200	LB	\$0.51	-\$9,282.00	\$0.65	-\$11,830.00	\$0.50	-\$9,100.00
P-620-5.1M	Type III Reflective Media for Airfield Markings (Bid Alternate)	24,700	LB	\$3.45	\$85,215.00	\$3.55	\$87,685.00	\$3.55	\$87,685.00
					\$75,933.00		\$75,855.00		\$78,585.00
DUBOIS			التعب						
C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
P-608-8.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	66,210	SY	\$1.05	\$69,520.50	\$0.83	\$54,954.30	\$0.80	\$52,968.00
P-608-8.1a	Sand	56,700	SY	\$0.085	\$4,819.50	\$0.070	\$3,969.00	\$0.100	\$5,670.00
P-608-8.2	Runway and High Speed Exit Taxiway Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
P-620-5.1A	Permanent Waterbone Pavement Markings, Including Black and Green Paint	1,995	SF	\$1.50	\$2,992.50	\$0.70	\$1,396.50	\$0.30	\$598.50
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Waterborne Pavement Markings with Beads	31,500	SF	\$0.80	\$25,200.00	\$0.70	\$22,050.00	\$0.90	\$28,350.00
P-620-5.1E	Reflective Readings	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00 \$113,032.50	\$500.00	\$500.00 \$93,369.80	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00 \$102,086.50
LANDER									, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Schedule I									
GP-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
P-608-8.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	58,625	SY	\$1.10	\$64,487.50	\$0.86	\$50,417.50	\$0.80	\$46,900.00
P-608-8.1a	Sand	41,667	SY	\$0.11	\$4,583.37	\$0.07	\$2,916.69	\$0.10	\$4,166.70
P-608-8.2	Runway and High Speed Exit Taxiway Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Waterborne Pavement Markings with Beads (Striated)	41,938	SF	\$0.35	\$14,678.30	\$0.50	\$20,969.00	\$0.55	\$23,065.90
P-620-5.1c	Temporary Waterborne Pavement Markings (Striated)	41,938	SF	\$0.60	\$25,162.80	\$0.70	\$29,356.60	\$0.30	\$12,581.40
P-620-5.1e	Reflective Readings	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
					\$119,411.97		\$114,659.79		\$103,214.00
COWLEY					i				
Bid Schedule	e l								
GP-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
P-608-8.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	57,072	SY	\$1.10	\$62,779.20	\$0.86	\$49,081.92	\$0.80	\$45,657.60
P-608-8.1a	Sand	43,296	SY	\$0.11	\$4,762.56	\$0.07	\$3,030.72	\$0.10	\$4,329.60
P-608-8.2	Runway and High Speed Exit Taxiway Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
P-620-5.1A	Permanent Waterbone Pavement Markings, Including Black and Green Paint	50	SF	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.45	\$22.50
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Waterborne Pavement Markings with Beads	27,160	SF	\$0.42	\$11,407.20	\$0.70	\$19,012.00	\$0.60	\$16,296.00
P-620-5.1c	Temporary Waterborne Pavement Markings, Black and Green Paint	50	SF	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.45	\$22.50
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Waterborne Pavement Markings	27,160	SF	\$0.40	\$10,864.00	\$0.50	\$13,590.00	\$0.45	\$12,222.00
P-620-5.1E	Reflective Readings	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	270	SF	\$15.00	\$4,050.00 \$104,862.96	\$4.00	\$1,080.00 \$96,884.64	\$3.00	\$810.00 \$95,860.20
Bid Alternat	e I								
	Asphalt Surface Treatment	659	SF	\$1.20	\$790.80	\$0.86	\$566.74	\$0.80	\$527.20
P-608-8.1	rispitate surface freatment						\$566.74		

				Straight Stripe		Maxwell Asphalt		American Road	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
POWELL									
P-100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
P-608.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	123,500	SY	\$0.86	\$106,210.00	\$0.80	\$98,800.00	\$0.80	\$98,800.00
P-608.1a	Sand	85,500	SY	\$0.08	\$6,840.00	\$0.07	\$119.60	\$0.10	\$8,550.00
P-608.2	Runway and High Speed Exit Taxiway Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Waterborne Pavement Markings with Beads	37,900	SF	\$0.90	\$34,110.00	\$0.70	\$26,530.00	\$1.10	\$41,690.00
P-620-5.1c	Temporary Waterborne Pavement Markings without Beads, including Black and Green paint	5,100	SF	\$1.50	\$7,650.00	\$0.70	\$3,570.00	\$0.25	\$1,275.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Readings	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	1,520	SF	\$4.00	\$6,080.00	\$2.00	\$3,040.00	\$3.00	\$4,560.00
					\$171,390.00		\$148,925.00		\$171,375.00
RIVERTON									
Schedule I									
P-100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
P-608.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment - Runway 10/28	154,500	SY	\$0.90	\$139,050.00	\$0.92	\$142,140.00	\$0.80	\$123,600.00
P-608.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment - Runway 1/19, Taxiways, and Apron	170,500	SY	\$0.90	\$153,450.00	\$0.92	\$156,860.00	\$0.90	\$153,450.00
P-608.1a	Sand	325,000	SY	\$0.065	\$21,125.00	\$0.070	\$22,750.00	\$0.100	\$32,500.00
P-608.2	Runway and High Speed Exit Taxiway Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
P-620-5.1a	Permanent Waterborne Pavement Markings without Beads, Including Black and Green Paint	197,800	SF	\$0.35	\$69,230.00	\$0.55	\$108,790.00	\$0.53	\$104,834.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Readings	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	12,025	SF	\$0.75	\$9,018.75	\$0.40	\$4,810.00	\$0.70	\$8,417.50
P-620-5.1h	Surface Painted Hold Position Signs - Waterborne	3,300	SF	\$3.25	\$10,725.00	\$1.50	\$4,950.00	\$1.50	\$4,950.00
P-620-5.1j	Type I Reflective Media for Red Paint	275	LB	\$0.50	\$137.50	\$0.65	\$178.75	\$0.60	\$165.00
P-620-5.1k	Type III Reflective Media for Hold Bars and Surface Painted Signs	275	LB	\$4.00	\$1,100.00	\$3.55	\$976.25	\$3.75	\$1,031.25
P-620-5.1l	Type I Reflective Media for Airfield Markings	12,300	LB	\$0.52	\$6,396.00	\$0.65	\$7,995.00	\$0.60	\$7,380.00
	7,	,			\$420,732.25		\$461,450.00		\$460,827.75
Schedule I - F	Bid Alternates								1.
P-608-R-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment - Runway 10/28	154,500	SY	\$1.31	\$202,395.00	\$1.25	\$193,125.00	\$1.20	\$185,400.00
P-608-8.1a	Sand	-154,500	SY	\$0.065	-\$10,042.50	\$0.070	-\$10,815.00	\$0.100	-\$15,450.00
P-608-R-8.1b	Sand	154,500	SY	\$0.14	\$21,630.00	\$0.12	\$18,540.00	\$0.25	\$38,625.00
P-620-5.1g	Surface Painted Hold Position Signs - Methyl Methacrylate	3300	SF	\$8.00	\$26,400.00	\$11.00	\$36,300.00	\$9.00	\$29,700.00
P-620-5.1i	Surface Preparation by Water Blasting	189,075	SF	\$0.30	\$56,722.50	\$0.40	\$75,630.00	\$0.55	\$103,991.25
P-620-5.1m	Type III Reflective Media for Airfield Markings	17,500	LB	\$3.90	\$68,355.00	\$3.55	\$62,125.00	\$3.75	\$65,625.00
					\$365,355.00		\$374,905.00		\$407,891.25

				Straight Stripe		Maxwell Asphalt		American Road	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
GREYBULL									
Bid Scheulde					,				
GP-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
P-608-8.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	230,502	SY	\$0.86	\$198,231.72	\$0.74	\$170,571.48	\$0.75	\$172,876.50
P-608-8.1a	Sand	116,695	SY	\$0.065	\$7,585.18	\$0.070	\$8,168.65	\$0.100	\$11,669.50
P-608-8.2	Runway and High Speed Exit Taxiway Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Waterborne Pavement Markings with Beads	57,042	SF	\$0.30	\$17,112.60	\$0.50	\$28,521.00	\$0.50	\$28,521.00
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Waterborne Pavement Markings	57,042	SF	\$0.45	\$25,668.90	\$0.70	\$39,929.40	\$0.45	\$25,668.90
P-620-5.1e	Reflective Readings	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	510	SF	\$15.00	\$7,650.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,530.00
					\$266,748.40		\$259,190.53		\$261,765.90
				CHECK	\$266,748.40	CHECK	\$259,210.53	CHECK	\$261,765.90
Bid Alternate	e I								
P-608-8.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	930	SF	\$0.89	\$827.70	\$0.74	\$688.20	\$0.75	\$697.50
					\$827.70		\$688.20		\$697.50
Bid Alternate	e 2				,				
P-620-5.1i	Surface Preparation by Water Blasting	46,815	SF	\$0.30	\$14,044.50	\$0.40	\$18,726.00	\$0.55	\$25,748.25
					\$14,044.50		\$18,726.00		\$25,748.25
CODY									
Schedule I -					I.		1.		1.
GP-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
	Asphalt Surface Treatment	153,520	SY	\$1.35	\$207,252.00	\$1.18	\$181,153.60	\$1.35	\$207,252.00
P-608-R-8.1b		105,552	SY	\$0.15	\$15,832.80	\$0.12	\$12,666.24	\$0.15	\$15,832.80
	Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
P-620b	Permanent Pavement Marking	125,805	SF	\$0.40	\$50,322.00	\$0.58	\$72,966.90	\$0.55	\$69,192.75
P-620e	Reflectivity Readings	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
					\$283,906.80		\$277,786.74		\$308,777.55
WORLAND									
Bid Schedule	-			45 550 00	las === 0 00	46 500 00	46 500 00	440,000,00	440,000,00
GP-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
P-620-5.1A	Permanent Waterbone Pavement Markings, Including Black and Green Paint	380	SF	\$5.00	\$1,900.00	\$0.70	\$266.00	\$0.50	\$190.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Waterborne Pavement Markings with Beads	106,698	SF	\$0.37	\$39,478.26	\$0.65	\$69,353.70	\$0.50	\$53,349.00
P-620-5.1E	Reflective Readings	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	1,150	SF	\$6.50	\$7,475.00	\$0.40	\$460.00	\$3.00	\$3,450.00
					\$55,353.26		\$77,079.70		\$68,489.00
Bid Alternate	e I								
P-101-5.1i	Surface Preparation by Water Blasting	78,185	SF	\$0.30	\$23,455.50	\$0.40	\$31,274.00	\$0.55	\$43,001.75
					\$23,455.50		\$31,274.00		\$43,001.75
END									